
790 N. 10th E.
208-587-4716

    10:15 am
& 

11:15 am

3:15 pm

    10:15 am
& 

11:15 am

3:15 pm

    10:15 am
& 

11:15 am

3:15 pm

Wednesday Thursday Friday

13

20

12

19

23 24

30

9

Sunday Monday Tuesday Saturday

16

10 11

17 18

 

For
 more info visit

6

25

4

10:30 am

Use ABC MouseUse ABC Mouse
for FREE insidefor FREE inside

the Library!the Library!

27

10:30 am

11:00 am

3

mhlibrary.org

26 28
3:15 pm

31
11:00 am

10:30 am

11:00 am

10:30 am

10:30 am

2

10:30 am

10:30 am

10:30 am

11:00 am
10:15 am & 

11:15 am

11:00 am

7

21

5

10:30 am

January

10:30 am 3:15 pm

Library Hours: 
Mon-Friday 

10:00 am -7:00 pm
Saturday 

9:00 am -5:00 pm
Closed Sundays

Chess Club
1:00 pm

Chess Club
1:00 pm

Chess Club
1:00 pm

Chess Club
1:00 pm

14

10:30 am

3:15 pm10:30 am

10:15 am & 
11:15 am

10:15 am & 
11:15 am

10:15 am & 
11:15 am

3:15 pm

10:15 am &
11:15 am

5 & up

Interactive Movie Night
7:00-9:00 pm

The
Pagemaster

Escape Room

3:30-4:30pm
Ages 9-15

Idaho Digital E-Book Alliance (IDEA) is a statewide partnership
between the Idaho Commission for Libraries (ICfL), public

libraries, and school libraries
with the goal of expanding access digital e-books and e-audio

content via OverDrive.
 This collection of e-books and e-audiobooks was created

primarily for school-age kids and young adults
 in grades K thru 12. 

 
Available in LibbyAvailable in Libby



Interactive Movie Night
7:00-9:00 pm

10:30 am

January

Adult Craft Night

Friends of the
Library

            Meeting

19 20

Wednesday Thursday Friday

21

13

790 N. 10th E.
208-587-4716

14

Sunday Monday Tuesday Saturday

16 17

26

Mountain Home
Public Library 

Board of Trustees
Meeting 

3:30-5:00 pm

5:00 pm

5

 

For more info
visit

4

mhlibrary.org

18

2725

10

28

11

Free Service
available

6

Closed Sundays

Available at Mhlibrary.org

2

Register at mhlibrary.org

7

12

31

Library Hours: 

24

Chess Club
1:00 pm

6:00 pm 

23 24 Ages 12-18

3:30-4:30 pm

Library Book Club

50 books in 50 weeks in50 books in 50 weeks in
50 categories!50 categories!Book 

Extreme 

Nerd

7:00-8:00 pmMeeting

Ages 12-18

Mon-Friday 
10:00 am -7:00 pm

Saturday 
9:00 am -5:00 pm

7:00-9:00 pm

Chess Club
1:00 pm

Chess Club
1:00 pm

12:00 pm

Chatty Crafters

12:00 pm

Chatty Crafters

12:00 pm

Chatty Crafters

12:00 pm

Chatty Crafters

3:30-5:00 pm
Meeting

The Left Hand of Darkness
by Ursula K. LeGuin

3:30-4:30 pm

Ages 12-18

3:30-4:30 pm

Ages 12-18

Wire Wrapped
Jewelry

Mountain Home 

Family History Group

5:30-7:00 pm

3

9

The
Pagemaster

Escape Room

3:30-4:30pm

Ages 9-15

Raiders or Explorers:
A Viking History Presentation

10:30 am

New Challenge 
Starts January 13th

8 Books. 7 Months.
1 State.

October -April
Pick up

your starter
kit at the

front desk. 

Learn more at mhlibrary.org

Register on our website

Dungeons & 
Dragons 

One Shot
12:00 pm

Chess Club
1:00 pm

Register on our website

Dungeons & Dragons 
One Shot

6:00 pm

Open Mic NightOpen Mic Night
6:00-8:00 pm

Sign-ups start at 5:30 pm

Hosted by Billy Splash


