

X						
	444	b Ja	nua	ary		
🕈 Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Happy New Gean	Closed	Learn more at mhlibrary.org	4 MOUNTAIN HOME FAMILY HISTORY GROUP 5:30-7:00 pm	5 Mountain Home Public Library Board of Trustees Meeting 5:00 pm	6 Chatty Crafters 12:00 pm	7 Chess Club 1:00 pm
Netary Public Free Service available	9 MOUNTAIN HOME CITY YOUTH COUNCIL Meeting 3:30-5:00 pm	10 Adult Craft Night Wire Wrapped Jewelry 7:00-8:00 pm Register at mhlibrary.org	11 T EEN Ages 12-18 CO DER S 3:30-4:30 pm Library Book Club The Left Hand of Darkness by Ursula K. LeGuin 6:00 pm	12 8 Books. 7 Months. 1 State. October -April Pick up your starter kit at the front desk.	13 Chatty Crafters 12:00 pm	14 Dungeons & Dragons One Shot 12:00 pm Register on our website Chess Club 1:00 pm
Library Hours: Mon-Friday 10:00 am -7:00 pm Saturday 9:00 am -5:00 pm Closed Sundays	16 Closed MARTIN LUTHER KING JR.	17 Union The Pagemaster Escape Room 3:30-4:30pm Ages 9-15	18 Ages 12-18 T EEN CO DER S 3:30-4:30 pm	19 Friends of the Library Meeting 10:30 am	20 Chatty Crafters 12:00 pm Open Mic Night 6:00-8:00 pm Sign-ups start at 5:30 pm Hosted by Billy Splash	A Viking History Presentation
Mountain Home Public Library 790 N. 10th E. 208-587-4716	23 MOUNTAIN HOME CITY YOUTH COUNCIL Meeting 3:30-5:00 pm	24	25 Ages 12-18 T EEN CO DER S 3:30-4:30 pm	26 Dungeons & Dragons One Shot 6:00 pm Register on our website Interactive Movie Night 7:00-9:00 pm	27 Chatty Crafters 12:00 pm	28 Chess Club 1:00 pm
For more info visit mhlibrary.org (f) (i) (j) (j)	Take Care.	31 TEEN Ages 12-18 AFTER HOURS NERF BATTLE 7:00-9:00 pm	Extr	eme Merd	50 cate New Cł	50 weeks in egories! nallenge nuary 13th